Ellis St. Hamilton, Victoria Rd Water Main C.N. Corp. C. Naughton, Corp | D"Aliessandro Corp | Grove Construction | N, Granese & Sonsi RJV Construction | SB General Const | Ventresca, Inc.
October 24, 2013 @ 11:00 am. #6 Richmond Rd 663 Eim St 41 tedin Dr. 1A Spaceway Lane | 59 Jefferson Ave, 21 Lincoln St. 14 Renman Ave. | 3 Thomas Cir.
Department of Public Works Assonet, MA Bridgewater, MA Avon, MA Hopedaie, MA Salem MA Canton, MA Walpole, MA Stoneham, MA
027102 02324 02322 01747 01970 02021 02081 02180
Hem QTY Description
e “xi Water Mains:and Fittings oo a1
1a e ‘EU & 1 w|nc:h ductife iron pipe fittings
L.F. Unit Price § $120.00 $50.00 $80.00 $125.00 $30.00 $100.00 $43.00 $100.00
Tolat Cost § $18,200.00 $8,000.00 $12,800.00 $20,000.00 $4,800.00 $16,000.00 $6.880.00 $16,000.00
b 3080 |8-inch ductile iron pipe and fittings
L.F. Unit Price $ $65.00 $90.00 $155.00 $110.00 $170.00 $110.00 $95.00 $111.50
Total Cost $ $200,200,00 $277,200.00 $477,400.00 $338,800.00 $523,600.00 $338,800.00 $282,600.00 $343,420.00
= 180  |6-inch ductile iron pipe and fittings
L.F. Uni¢ Price § — $40.00 $1C0.00 $0.01 $40.00 $20.00 $100.00 $23.00 $65.00
Total Cost § $7,200.00 $18,0060.00 $1.80 $7,200.00 $3.600.00 $18,000.00 $4,140.00 $11,700.00
1d 1500 |Additional Fittings, per Lb.
LE UnitPrice §___ $7.00 $0.01 $1.00 $0.01 $0.01 $3.00 $0.01 $3.00
Total Cost § $10,500.00 $15.00 $1,500.00 $15.00 $15.00 $4,500.00 $15.00 $4,500.00
i Pipe nsulation:: S E Y i e R E G
2a 80 [Pipe msulsa%»cm per I.F.
L.F. Unit Price $ $10.00 $1.00 $40.00 $100.00 3001 $35.00 $0.01 $71.00
Total Cost $ $800.00 $80.00 $3,200.00 $8,000.00 $0.80 $2,800.00 $5,680.00
3 i i :Hydrant and Valves - o e o b el i
3a 7 New Hycirants per hydrant
ea Unit Price §___ $7.000.00 $5,000.00 $4,000.00 $6,600.00 $5,600.00 $5,500.00 $3,100.00 $3.500.00
Total Cost § $49,000.00 $35,000.00 $28.,000.00 $42,600.00 $35,000.00 $38,500,00 $21,70C.00 $24.,500.00
3b 5 Remove existing hydrant, per hydrant
ea Unit Price § $500.60 $100.00 $1,500.00 $500.00 $150.00 $1,000.00 $0.01 $0.01
Total Cost § $2,500.00 $500.00 $7,500.00 $2,500.00 $750.00 $5,000.00 $0.05 $0.05
3c 4 12-inch Gaie Valves, per valve
valves Unit Price §__ $6,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $5,000.00 $2.800.00 $2,200.90 $2.000.00
Total Cost § $24,000.0C 58,000.00 $8,000.00 $16,000.00 $20,000.00 $11,200.00 $8.800.00 $8,000.00
3d 20 |8-inch Gate Vaives, per vaive
valves UnitPrice §____ $3,500.00 $2,000.00 $1,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,500.00 $2,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,500.00
Total Cost § $70,000.00 $40,000.00 $30,000.00 $50,000.00 $70,000.00 $40,000.00 $24,000.00 $30,000.00
3e 8 6-inch Gate Valves, per valve
valves Unit Price § $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1.000.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,060.00 2900.00 $1,000.00
Tolal Cost $ 1 0.00 $16,000.00 $12,000.00 $24,000.00 $8,000.00 $7,200.00 $8,000.00
R e B o i Servics:Connections i e b o o s | e
EE] 85 1 mch Corporatlon Stops, per stop
stops UnitPrice §__ $2,200.00 $1,000.00 $400.00 $300.00 $1,300.00 $150.00 $735.00 $1,100.00
Total Cost § $187,000.00 $85,000.00 $34,000.00 $25,5060.00 $110,500.00 $12,750.00 £62,475.00 $83,500.00
4b 26 [1-inch Curb Stops, per stop
stops Unit Price §____ $0.01 $100.00 $100.00 $250.00 $600.00 $200.00 $150.00 $950.00
Total Cost § $0.26 $2,600.00 $2,600.00 $6,500.00 $15,600.00 $5,200.00 $3.900.00 $24,700.00
4c 980  [1-inch Copper Piping, per L.F.
L.F. Unit Price $___ $10.00 $50.00 £8.00 $0.01 $65.00 $55.00 $15.00
Total Cost § $9.800.00 $49,000.00 $7,840.00 $9.80 $63,700.00 $53,900.00 $14,700.00
5 = Sewer and Drain Réconstiiction e P S el Tl e
ba 40 [Sewer & Dram Reconstruction/per reconstructions
reconsinuG- Unit Price § $100.00 $100.00 $80.00 $500.00 50,01 $45.00
Hons Tota! Cost k) $4,000.00 $3,200.00 $20,000.00 $0.40 $1,800.00
Ba(1} 300 [Rock ﬁxcavatlon and Dssposal (mm ) per ou, yd.
cu. yd Unit Price §__ $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00
Totai Cost § $22,500.00 $22,500.00 $22,800,00 $22,500.00 $22 500.00 $22,500.00 $22,500.00 $22 50000
Ga(2) 300  |Rock Excavation and Disposal (add'l), per cu.yd.
cu. yd UnitPrice$__ $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.00 $0.01 $0.01
Total Cost $ $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00 $3.00
e S Earthwork il Lo b : e : b SRR
Excavatson and backfill of unsuitable material above
7ait) 300 normatl grade (min)
cu, yd Linit Price § $12.00 £12.00 $12.00 $12.00 $12.00 $12.00 $12.00 $12.00
Totzl Cost § $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00
Excavation and backfill of unsuitable materal above
Ta{2} 300 norsal grade {add'l}
cu, yd Unit Price § $0.01 50.01 $0.01 $0.01 £0.01 $0.00 50.01 $0.01
Totai Cost § $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00 $3.00
Excavation and backfili of unsuitable material below
7b(i) 200 normal grade (min)
cu, yd Unit Price §__ $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00
Total Cost § $2,000.00 $2,000.00 32.000.00 $2.000.00 $2.000.00 $2,600.00 $2,000.00 $2 000,00
Excavation and backfill of unsuitable material below
7b(2} | 200 normat grade (add")
cu. yd Unit Price: $ $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 $0.61 $0.00 $0.01 $0.01
Total Cost § $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00 $2.00
Te 200 |Additional Earthwork Below Normal Grade, per cu.yd.
e, yd Unit Price § $0.01 50.01 $2.00 $0.01 $0.01 $10.00 50.01 $0.01
Total Cost § $2.00 $2.00 $400.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2,000.00 $2.00 $2.00
7d{1} 150  [Fest Pits, (min} per cu.vd.
cu. vd Unit Price $ $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $506.00 $50.00
Tolal Cost $ $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7.500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7.500.00 $7,500.00 $7.500.00
7d(2) 150 |Test Pits, (add') per cu.yd.
cu. yd Unit Price § $0.01 $50.00 $0.01 $0.01 $0.01 30.00 $0.01 $0.01
Total Cost 31.50 $7,500.00 $1.50 $1.50 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50 $1.50
GEg L Pavemerit Replacément - L S s L e L
Ba 3500 | Temporary trench pavement (type 1)
L.F. Unit Price § . $30.00 $5.00 $15.00 $9.00 $5.00 $20.00 $8.75 $3.50
Total Cost 3 $105,000.00 $17.800,00 $52,500.00 $31,500.00 $17,500,00 $70,000.00 $30,625.00 $12,250.00
8b 3500 jPermanent french pavement {type 2)
LF. Unit #rice § e, $0.01 $10.00 $16.00 $18.00 $8.00 $30.00 $19.00 $9.20
Total Cost § $35.00 $35.000.00 $56,000,00 $63,000.00 $28,000.00 $105,000.00 $66,500.00 $32,200.00
8¢ 200 [Additional pavement, per ton
Tons Unit Price § $0.01 $0.01 $60.00 $0.01 $0.01 $120.00 30.01 $70.00
Tolal Cosi § $2.00 $2.00 $12,000.00 $2.00 $2.00 $24,000.60 $2.60 $14,000.00
8b 560 |Reflectorized Pavement Markings-12 inch width
L.F. Unit Price $ $0.01 $2.00 $2.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $8.00
Total Cost § $5.60 $1,120.00 $1,120.00 $1,680.00 $1,680.00 $1,680.00 $4,480.00
93 1000 [Calcium Chlonde per Lb
ibs Unit Price: § $0.01 $1.00 $0.35 50.01 $0.50 $0.01 $1.00
Total Cost $ $16.00 $1,000.00 $350.00 $10.00 $500.00 $10.00 $1,000.00
Efivironiiental Protection S e S T i
1Ga 1 Catch Basin protection
ea Unit Price § $175.00 $106.00 $50.00 $100.00 $100.00 $150.00 50.01 $75.00
Totai Cost $ 51,925.00 $1,100.00 $550.00 $1,100.00 $1.100.00 $1.650.00 $0.11 $825.00
11 : Uniformed Officers E e e : -
11a 1506 Umfo;med Officers, per hour
hours Unit Price § $42.00 $42.00 $42.00 $42.00 $42.00 $42.00 $42.00 $42.00
Total Cost § $63,000.00 $63,000.00 $63,000.00 $63,000.00 $63,000.00 $63,000.00 $63,000.00 $63,000.00
Total amount of Bid $791,099.56 $662,427.00 $887,431.30 $736,598.50 $860,779.10 $887,880.00 $653,039.86 $749,866.55




